
Judge's Signatures

Xcel Bronze And Silver North State 2022
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2022 5:44 PM

Women / XS / SrA1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelynne Wallace359
GSC

9.750 9.600 9.1509.400 37.900
2 2 7T 1T 1 

1 

Emma Burnett417
Waxahachie

9.300 9.650 9.1009.600 37.650
5T 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Kavya Nagarahalli444
Capital Round Rock

9.850 9.350 9.1509.250 37.600
1 6 10 1T 3 

3 

Rebecca Weisblatt323
Elevate Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 8.7509.450 37.200
3 3 5T 9T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Baker462
All Stars Unlimited

9.400 9.100 9.0509.500 37.050
4 13 2T 5 5 

5 

Addison Abbe360
Texas Elite

9.150 9.200 9.1009.500 36.950
7 12 2T 3T 6 

6 

Braylee Smith245
NE Texas 

9.000 9.450 8.9009.500 36.850
13 4 2T 6T 7 

7 

Charlotte King570
AcroTex Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 8.8009.450 36.800
5T 11 5T 8 8 

8 

Lila Reyes413
AcroTex GT

9.100 9.300 8.5009.300 36.200
8T 7T 9 12T 9 

9 

Brooke Mizell186
Lone Star

9.050 9.300 8.9008.850 36.100
11T 7T 15 6T 10 

10 

Rylie Steele248
NE Texas 

9.050 9.400 8.7508.500 35.700
11T 5 16 9T 11T

11T

Brielle Fitch506
Platinum Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.1009.200 35.700
8T 7T 11T 15 11T

11T

McKenli Whitlow398
J & R

8.650 9.300 8.5009.200 35.650
16 7T 11T 12T 13 

13 

Sydney Williams117
AAGI

8.850 8.750 8.6009.400 35.600
14 15 7T 11 14 

14 

Haley Bryson122
Olympia Hills

8.800 9.000 8.0009.150 34.950
15 14 13 16 15 

15 

Jocelyn Carroll300
Elevate Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 8.5009.000 34.800
8T 16 14 12T 16 

16 
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